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Categorie : 

3
7
9
12
16
19
20
22
23
24
27
29
30
32
37
47
48
51
52
54
56
61
62
66
67
68
70
73
82
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
98
99

100
101
103
110
111
112
113
115
120
125
127
128
130
131
138
139
140
141
142
144
145

Volgnr
0767194
2229058
0089217
2223854
0816244
0721400
2231966
0047469
0071004
0720064
2208257
2003021
0889807
2156247
2204483
2027062
2207224
2208546
0250779
0746964
2174807
2036078
0035482
0240349
0019966
0022630
0801758
0532859
2222428
0782371
0251122
2224347
0832903
0832904
2151064
2224139
2198365
0008116
2027250
0867775
0502410
0083463
2026722
2127173
0027414
2156837
0516833
0833758
2221953
2221447
2207132
2153320
0589027
0836156
0889812
2229695
0008996
0890029
2190358

Lidnr
Adriaenssens Gert
Arijs Tom
Bachofner Pancho
Baillière Bram
Beel Lukas
Berlamont Bart
Beyen Kevin
Beyens Anton
Biesbrouck Pieter
Billigh Lesley
Blauwblomme Simon
Blomme Pieter
Bockhodt Cedric
Bogaert Chris
Borret Johnny
Brackx Mauro
Brackx Olivier
Bral Tom
Brangers Philip
Brouns Tim
Brusseel Rik
Bultynck Florian
Bultynck Frank
Butsraen Johan
Butsraen Kevin
Butsraen Kyliaan
Callebaut Jean-Luc
Capitaine Vanessa
Clinck Bjorn
Cnudde Tom
Cobbaert Angeline
Colpaert Laurens
Constandt Hendrik
Constandt Wolfgang
Cools Annik
Cools Jorn
Coucke Kenny
Coutteau Bernd
Crémer Michel
Cuvelier Lars
Daems Mathieu
De Beau John
Deblauwe Kevin
De Bleye CéDRIC
De Bleye Max
De Bruycker Lorenz
Deceuninck Dave
De Clercq Sven
Decoene Franky
Decoene Jochen
Deconynck Alex
Decorte Jelle
Defreyne Tanguy
De Gendt Simon
De Greef Mike
Degruyter Ramses
Dehouck Olivier
De Jonckheere Michael
Dekeyser Klaas

Naam

P100
P100
P100
P100

P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100

P100
P100
P100
P100
P100

P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100

Klassement
17/11/1984
02/07/1993
06/11/1996
21/12/1996
18/04/1998
09/09/1964
04/11/1981
09/09/1963
15/02/1978
20/09/1980
06/05/1997
21/05/1979
08/01/1994
28/01/1976
20/06/1969
03/11/2006
14/08/1980
20/06/1981
06/05/1973
18/01/1985
31/07/1971
04/05/2006
16/05/1973
15/11/1959
22/01/1988
23/08/1993
27/02/1961
01/04/1972
25/01/1979
11/05/1973
07/07/1955
20/05/1996
13/10/1976
06/02/2001
17/05/1968
01/05/1996
21/05/1984
16/05/1973
20/09/1963
19/01/1997
15/05/1987
23/12/1963
17/05/1984
08/08/1972
11/02/2004
05/06/1990
25/02/1982
14/08/1986
08/06/1964
06/01/1991
08/04/1981
08/05/1997
10/07/1987
03/10/2000
11/04/1974
11/06/1994
29/05/1995
17/11/1978
16/08/1981

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
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Categorie : 

147
152
155
157
160
163
164
169
171
172
180
182
185
186
189
192
194
197
202
203
204
205
211
215
222
229
230
234
236
237
238
240
242
243
248
250
251
252
258
259
263
266
268
269
270
271
273
274
277
284
286
287
293
294
295
299
304
307
312
313
317
322
329

Volgnr
2220573
0543244
0215323
2230467
2154592
0097107
2219144
0065178
2032639
2073569
0736277
2179880
2232008
2180763
2050736
2082878
0506476
0026604
2210713
2038150
2052808
2151180
2187050
0862253
2219408
2201830
2218610
2183571
0815179
0870080
2201711
2227857
0252856
0751662
2174086
0832862
2012043
2011880
0037252
2084476
2219448
2169050
0299195
2095664
2224144
2151659
2201846
2207218
2232028
0031477
2214428
2201031
0876724
0815781
0526869
2156773
2208548
0026621
2101033
2229501
2221186
0800122
2224219

Lidnr
Delahaye Loic
Deman Stephie
Demeester Freddy
Demeulenaere Bart
Depovere Peter
De Putter Dick
Deputter Henri
De Rycker Charlotte
Deschepper David
Deschildre Joyce
De Smet Mignon
Desmet Tom
Deuwel Mike
De Vleeschouwer Manu
Devriendt Tom
Dewaele Luis
De Wannemaeker Nick
Deweert Rob
De Zutter Christophe
D'Haese Robbie
Dhondt Henry
Dhondt Stefaan
Dildick Kurt
Dorchain Sebastiaan
Dugardin Tom
Duthoo Jurgen
Eduwaere Steve
Emmaneel Jeroen
Everaerd Stefan
Feys Nicolas
Feys Olivier
Fremout Kevin
Gabriels Thierry
Galle Frederik
Gheyle Bart
Gheysen Vincent
Ghyselen Alixe
Ghyselen Maxine
Gossey Catherine
Grunwald Anja
Hagers Alexander
Helsmoortel Nick
Heugeu Cedric
Heylen Jon
Hilderson Bert
Hinderijckx Isabelle
Hoste Bart
Houdart Nicolas
Ingelbrecht Christof
Kemel Jonathan
Kerckaert Matthew
Kerckaert Nick
Ketels Margo
Ketels Wim
Klino Davor
Lams Sam
Lecompte Dries
Lenoir Loic
Lootens Pieter
Luca Lienert
Maeckelberghe Geert
Major Gerrit
Merino Xabier

Naam
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100

P100
P100

P100
P100
P100

P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100

Klassement
25/11/1983
11/08/1973
24/01/1944
04/12/1982
03/12/1963
21/12/1970
27/06/1969
05/02/1982
07/08/1981
13/01/1979
08/11/2000
01/02/1981
22/09/1977
19/05/1993
20/05/1988
01/10/1978
02/06/1986
31/10/1996
09/11/1979
25/02/1999
05/07/2005
19/03/1969
14/01/1972
16/06/1981
17/12/1981
26/07/1974
02/10/1976
20/08/1988
02/10/1973
23/05/1996
29/07/1967
01/12/1980
02/10/1974
23/04/1974
12/05/1986
17/07/1954
07/05/2006
07/05/2006
06/09/1974
13/11/1970
06/08/2004
14/08/1975
02/06/1989
11/11/1984
29/01/1996
01/01/1972
24/04/1977
25/09/1982
23/05/1974
12/03/1998
03/09/2003
11/10/1974
30/04/1995
20/05/1966
24/01/1998
21/02/1990
07/07/1972
22/07/1996
31/05/1984
25/03/1985
24/07/1968
04/08/1980
19/10/1988

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ploegnaam Afdeling



Interclubkampioenschappen - Interclubspelerslijst

Club : 2013 OSTEND TENNIS CLUB

Periode: 2020 Najaar Padel

PADEL GEMENGD

16/04/2024 13:22:11 3Pagina : 

Categorie : 

333
338
339
340
341
347
349
351
352
354
355
356
358
361
362
363
366
367
369
370
371
376
379
382
388
392
394
395
397
398
402
404
406
407
409
410
411
412
417
418
419
422
423
424
425
426
434
437
446
449
451
454
455
459
461
469
474
482
483
485
492
493
494

Volgnr
0064418
0542084
2224477
0074994
2228829
0813701
0022928
2224397
2217183
0221175
2230862
2183116
2212291
0252639
0734404
0206602
2183668
2073482
0745686
0847120
2232102
2217196
0201657
0841927
2207172
0795386
0876730
2136170
2102331
2183557
0267914
0239425
0206610
0031595
2196185
0269069
0841515
0088174
0520948
2206360
2227583
0875719
2135771
0086257
2229176
0259516
0200346
2181890
2228562
2228425
0247923
0722565
0258161
2186429
2228698
0526957
2181779
2004765
2207182
2215151
0088402
2205239
0299213

Lidnr
Michils Francis
Mommerency Benediekt
Mommerency Maxim
Monteyne Matisse
Monteyne Robin
Nagels Dirk
Nagels Steven
Neyrinck Nemo
Nuyts Kristof
Ollevier Jo
Ooms Aaron
Osaer Mathijs
Ostin Nick
Paret Frederic
Parisel Yannick
Paternoster Michel
Pauwels Patrick
Peeren Yonas
Perquy Tom
Persegael Tom
Perseyn Bart
Petit Yoshi
Piers Baudouin
Piers Sofie
Pinet Anthony
Poesen Jaco
Poppe Deshny
Poppe Mario
Pylyser Jerry
Pype Didier
Quarin Michel
Quarin Steve
Quatacker Tom
Quatannens Benoit
Quinet Ward
Quinet Wim
Qvick Jaron
Qvick Milan
Reweghs Ingrid
Robson Kris
Roels Dylan
Rosseel Lut
Rosseel Simon
Rouzee David
Rouzee Tibo
Ruyssen Natalie
Segaert Fabienne
Simons Maxim
Soete Jeroen
Spegelaere Guy
Steenhoudt Steven
Storme Manon
Storme Stephanie
Swinnen Bert
Syryn Martijn
Tavernier Nico
Touhami Jaidane
Van Belle Charlotte
Van Betsbrugge Ruben
Vanbiervliet Kurt
Vancassel Marielle
Vancompernolle Jonas
Van Coppenolle Bart

Naam
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100

P100

P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100

P100
P100

P100
P100
P100
P100

P100
P100
P100
P100

P100
P100

Klassement
26/07/1977
02/10/1971
27/03/1997
05/11/1997
30/06/1994
19/03/1961
25/03/1972
19/10/1994
19/02/1978
20/12/1980
21/08/1987
15/07/1996
13/08/1979
28/07/1978
09/04/1969
15/01/1965
15/02/1966
23/01/2007
27/04/1970
26/04/1969
16/05/1983
08/05/1993
31/05/1952
17/11/1976
04/11/1971
23/10/1996
26/02/1996
06/04/1970
12/11/1979
03/01/1967
21/01/1968
17/09/1976
18/12/1980
30/04/1979
30/08/2001
17/04/1971
10/01/2000
16/01/1998
13/06/1965
23/05/1973
30/05/1997
15/09/1961
23/01/1988
19/02/1982
16/06/2000
29/12/1967
29/04/1960
14/11/1990
26/12/1983
07/09/1979
24/01/1980
02/05/1998
09/08/1968
04/11/1974
21/06/1996
16/06/1969
10/11/1972
17/10/1986
05/10/1985
18/03/1972
03/03/1970
05/01/1991
22/05/1984

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
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Categorie : 

495
496
497
501
502
507
509
512
514
516
517
520
521
523
525
527
529
530
534
535
536
537
542
545
546
547
548
552
553
557
558
559
560
561
568
569
573
575
576
577
581
583
586
587
588
589
590
591
593
596
598
600
601
605
606
615
617
618
619
620
622
632
634

Volgnr
0299214
2097334
2227743
0515944
0871680
2199356
2170098
2136061
2205063
2031561
2228426
0546489
2174032
0883549
0022069
0871679
2183587
2228835
2210987
0836165
2182736
2091002
2220654
0294479
0529018
0082856
2183353
0595983
2211291
2151817
2172754
0267519
0079852
2169357
2205930
0862771
2190378
2168542
2202010
0892259
2174953
2161409
0758461
0262493
2218886
2209734
2015819
0252641
0848524
0041707
2151066
0070509
2156217
2222450
2197858
2191849
0021871
2205579
2185019
2154506
2201773
0202715
2226496

Lidnr
Vancoppenolle Pieter
Vandaele Pieter
Vandamme Jasper
Vandecasteele Wouter
Vandeghinste Morgan
Vande Lanotte Nick
Vandemoortele Arne
Vanden Berghe Ruth
Van den Branden Zen
Vandenbroucke Martijn
Vanden Eeckhoute Bart
Vandepoele Gilles
Vanderbeke Glenn
Vanderghote Thomas
Vandesompel Alec
Van de Velde Petra
Vandevivere Benoit
Vandevivere Thibau
Van Gyseghem Greet
Vanhaecke Jules
Vanhaecke NICK Gerard
Van Ham Sari
Van Hecke Johan
Van Herreweghe David
Van Herreweghe Senne
Vanheste Wim
Van Hijfte Bjorn
Vanhoutte Sebas
Van Huele Olivier
Van Loock Kristof
Van Melckebeke Peter
Vannecke Nathalie
Vanoutryve Steve
Vanoverschelde Sven
Vansevenant Tom
Vanslambrouck Adriaan
Vansteenkiste Guy
Vanwaes Dirk
Vanwelssenaers Yves
Venken Roel
Verduyn Tomas
Vereecke Jacques
Verhaeghe Thomas
Verhaeghe Tom
Verhelst Guy
Verlet Benjamin
Vermeir Simon
Vermeir Tom
Vermeulen Frank
Verplancke Thomas
Verstraete Aime
Verstraete Mieke
Verstrynge Celine
Vijitakula Sam
Vissers Nico
Warnier Kevin
Wille Filip
Wintein Milan
Wintein Philip
Wolfs Kevin
Woutters Christophe
Acquaro Vida
Allemeersch Evy

Naam
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100

P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100

P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100

P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P50
P50

Klassement
16/09/1987
07/08/1984
07/03/1992
20/10/1981
14/04/1991
13/06/1984
10/05/1995
12/09/1987
02/02/2001
31/12/1982
14/09/1980
14/05/1990
25/03/1982
21/08/1996
28/02/2000
02/04/1965
21/12/1972
21/06/2000
05/02/1979
17/03/1999
08/03/1985
20/04/2008
16/02/1977
01/01/1975
09/02/2004
04/07/1978
08/02/1979
04/03/1993
13/12/1971
05/04/1986
22/06/1963
10/10/1967
27/06/1968
04/04/1970
06/11/1972
02/08/1996
13/07/1960
01/06/1967
22/03/1972
23/01/1969
25/08/1993
30/09/1961
17/12/1999
22/03/1971
02/10/1962
13/04/1979
18/05/2006
24/02/1976
22/09/1976
12/03/1996
23/09/1950
24/05/1975
30/12/1987
28/09/1978
17/07/1959
14/01/1977
04/12/1979
25/05/1996
16/03/1963
16/08/1974
16/09/1977
28/08/1982
02/05/1982

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
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Categorie : 

635
636
643
647
648
650
653
654
655
660
664
666
668
675
677
679
684
685
688
693
694
698
702
709
712
713
718
723
725
728
734
735
741
744
745
747
749
754
755
756
758
762
767
772
777
778
780
783
785
788
789
790
791
792
795
796
801
803
810
813
817
825
827

Volgnr
2192659
0250467
0884138
0290708
0228498
2228302
2049761
2077655
2152913
0253017
0730681
2216283
0271595
0844260
0755489
0792282
2158475
0897845
0280473
2152523
2228303
0233367
2161221
0872790
2028112
2028130
2183658
2186204
0058855
0563818
0537153
0740572
0257494
2200615
0231043
0705563
2191848
2001089
0789647
0808578
0283293
2211846
0097178
0069148
0807593
2199108
0563641
2092867
2205515
2201713
0756920
0741315
0720258
2200257
0751192
2184253
2153075
2207229
2218590
2145512
0815783
0072248
0758454

Lidnr
Allemeersch Femke
Balcaen Conny
Benoot Michele
Bloes Ilse
Blondeel Inge
Bocklandt Sylvie
Bosschem Rosalie
Bossier Oona
Bossuyt Delphine
Broux Christine
Bultynck Camille
Caestecker Sofie
Calcoen Charlotte
Casteur Sara
Ceulemans Emma
Claes Imke
Coelus Sabine
Cogghe Els
Cools Marie-Andree
Cousaert Chantal
Couvreur Janis
Daems Nathalie
De Brauwere Michele
De Clercq Els
De Cock Sigrid
Deconinck Nele
Dejonckheere Katrien
Delcampe Patricia
Delesie Griet
Demaesschalck Elise
Depreytere Camille
Deramoudt Nadege
De Smedt Anouk
De Smet Valerie
Despiegelaere Sonia
Devos Angelique
Devos Nouchka
Dewulf Birgit
Dewulf Celine
D'Haene Karine
Dhooghe Barbara
Dupuis Valerie
Feys Anouk
Geldhof Aurelie
Ghesquiere Manon
Gheysen Carole
Ghyselen Camille
Gobin Nano
Goethals Lore
Gouwy Nancy
Gyselen Ilka
Gyselen Maike
Haeck Sarah
Haemers Nathalie
Herman Gail
Herman Tamara
Hoflack Marleen
Hosdey Nancy
Jacqueloot Martine
Jenquin Amber
Ketels Julie
Lauwereins Jannick
Lauwereins Lisa

Naam

P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50

P50
P50
P50
P50
P50

P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50

Klassement
23/12/1985
02/03/1968
17/04/1966
25/08/1977
20/08/1969
26/09/1980
03/08/2008
10/11/2006
13/04/1976
07/03/1974
18/07/2001
13/10/1975
06/03/1984
04/09/1981
25/06/1998
29/04/1988
01/08/1966
28/03/1968
12/10/1951
12/06/1969
08/01/1982
21/12/1981
24/04/1968
01/04/1975
01/02/1974
27/09/1982
25/11/1966
15/12/1966
08/12/1980
26/12/1984
22/02/1983
18/06/1981
21/06/1979
16/05/1982
13/03/1942
21/03/1988
29/02/1988
25/03/1981
06/06/1989
14/09/1967
25/03/1985
26/10/1977
11/05/1998
07/11/1979
01/02/2002
11/01/1987
26/06/2002
24/09/2008
07/10/1975
26/07/1969
07/01/1981
09/08/1984
10/03/1984
30/06/1967
15/09/1997
16/09/1967
17/04/1964
18/03/1981
07/02/1972
28/06/2007
19/03/1999
08/04/1963
17/11/1996

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
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Categorie : 

828
834
837
839
846
852
855
858
860
862
866
877
880
881
892
893
894
895
902
903
904
905
910
913
916
917
922
927
934
936
938
940
942
944
945
949
951
953
958
960
963
965
969
970
973
977
978
981
982
983
986
987
988
991
996
1004
1005
1006
1007
1010
1012
1018
1020

Volgnr
0884136
0267491
0549008
0239080
0844303
2229153
2076544
2153816
0262500
0779961
2229159
0042073
2206810
0813067
2211283
2207208
0025950
0764121
2210953
2221416
2009700
0034808
2007878
0571630
2164293
0785825
2082152
2077805
2159198
2117016
0288345
0895774
2229187
2011105
0897830
2227683
2227245
0267079
2186207
0070512
2157384
2164700
0266580
0075007
2196799
2121769
2210642
2197898
2215390
2151179
2229929
0092289
0760853
2151059
0267547
2179355
0849649
0566636
0815790
2179724
0588744
2039628
2158391

Lidnr
Lauwereins Rani
Leleu Elke
Leurs Fabienne
Lingier Sabrine
Margodt Sophie
Mertens Stephanie
Meulders Stefanie
Minarikova Luba
Moeyaert Ria
Moriau Marleen
Muyllaert Kim
Paternoster Ann
Pauwels Karen
Pauwels Nathalie
Plaieser Ann
Plasschaert Lise
Poppe Nadine
Pottelancie Flore
Roels Annemie
Roels Ilse
Rogiers Rebecca
Ronge Magali
Rys Lien
Schepens Eline
Serru Suzanne
Seys Justine
Slabbinck Marijke
Steen Liselot
Taets Gwendolyn
Tavernier Martine
Thomas Anouk
Tommelein Astrid
Tournoy Djensy
Tratsaert Lindsey
Trauwaen Ilse
Van Cauter Laurence
Vandaele Zoe
Van De Maele Astrid
Van den Borre Myriam
Vandenbroucke Miet
Vanderostyne Sylvie
Vandevelde Gina
Van Ganse Muriel
Vangeel Vicky
Van Goethem Sarah
Vanhaelst Kim
Van Heddegem Julie
Vanheule Els
Vanhoucke Jill
Van Houtte Catharina
Vanleke Caroline
Vanlerberghe Nathalie
Vanloo Suzy
Vanroose Anja
Vanwalleghem Annick
Verbouw Nathalie
Vercruysse Charlot
Vercruysse Virginie
Verdonck Inge
Verhaeghe Katia
Verhelle Eline
Vermeir Anna
Vermoote Tania

Naam
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50

P50
P50
P50
P50
P50

P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50

P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50

P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50

P50
P50

Klassement
30/12/1994
30/03/1981
24/08/1969
07/10/1963
23/08/1976
19/01/1991
19/12/1981
12/04/1972
30/03/1958
13/02/1962
20/09/1987
06/10/1963
21/02/1984
22/09/1972
17/09/1982
23/12/1987
21/04/1964
25/10/1989
07/09/1979
10/11/1977
08/08/1972
10/05/1979
07/10/1984
18/03/1989
25/02/1976
23/10/1989
16/07/1981
04/05/1984
12/11/1974
19/07/1950
23/09/1977
01/06/1990
29/01/1997
26/01/1984
26/08/1988
02/04/1987
21/05/1997
15/10/1985
22/07/1961
26/12/1948
16/12/1979
22/09/1973
22/03/1968
29/06/1969
21/05/1986
26/03/1984
12/01/1982
16/07/1976
20/05/1979
19/09/1977
04/10/1993
12/04/1973
23/06/1974
09/09/1971
17/11/1961
09/07/1977
25/12/1982
16/07/1987
31/12/1965
11/08/1972
21/05/1987
27/09/2007
05/10/1976

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ploegnaam Afdeling



Interclubkampioenschappen - Interclubspelerslijst

Club : 2013 OSTEND TENNIS CLUB

Periode: 2020 Najaar Padel

PADEL GEMENGD

16/04/2024 13:22:11 7Pagina : 

Categorie : 

1028
1032
1037

Volgnr
0260661
2220653
2210072

Lidnr
Vuylsteke Veronique
Weymaere Cindy
Zwaenepoel Micha

Naam
P50
P50
P50

Klassement
15/06/1974
03/04/1981
13/05/1974

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE

Nat
 
 
 

Ploegnaam Afdeling


